
WE
ST

 R
D

WEST RD

MO
OR

E H
ILL

 R
D

NY 22

PA
RT

RID
GE

 LN

SOUTHARD RD

BERT HAGER RD

BE
RK

SH
IRE

 W
AY

GILES RD

MADDEN RD

RU
TL

AN
D W

AY

LOWER HEMLOCK WAY

SHORT RD

TURNER HILL RD

NY 22

NY 22

NY 22

LO
ST

Y R
D

EAST RD

WYOMANOCK RD

4-5
05

259
-71

1

452-760

63
-32

6

15-231

1417-1610

20-
239

4702-4929

161
37-

163
03

1-4

84-214

18
-16

0

327
-46

2

16-164

1-158

25
9-3

60
52-155

85-
85

34-122

2-144

4-116

50
39

-50
84

5-96

7-114

129-238

23-116

119-224

74-88

230-324

17
4-3

00

259-352

15897-15937

481-546

34-110

127-127

169
4-1

762

64-146

10-10

15738-15757

1503-1513

160-160

968-1034

77-103

77
-13

8

893-958

32-121

96-148

159-208

1104-1143

50-93

43-81

17-49

74-102

16-74

1045-1078

26-50

159-169

17
6-2

04

7-33

16
44

-16
75

867-882

1375-1391

21-26

11-
34

53-78

160-160

4-4

15-15MILLER  RD

799-799

177-367

30-58

PRESCOTT WAY

OLD MILL RD

22-26

280-290

291-320

172-421

11-145

1167-1364

GA
RV

IN 
RD

14
-14

5363-5372
5392-5420

ODELL 
RD

17-
29S STEPHENTOWN RD

533
7-5

337

S STEPHENTOWN RD

QUAIL WAY18-39
11-33

111-119

1024-1089

33
1-4

72

18-117

325
-32

7

WOODARD RD

WEMPLE RD

WE
MP

LE
 R

D
494

6-5
025

SPRAGUE RD

WEMPLE RD

133
-15

0

WE
ST

 ST
71

9-8
69

NY
 22

15
32

7-1
54

47

GOODRICH HOLLOW RD

0-0

NY
 22

S PEASE RD

N P
EA

SE
 RD 25-30

WILLOW WAY

71-86

15802-15834

EAST CREEK WAY
14-14

7-3
0

81
-95

SC
HM

ICH
 RD

18
-64 MURPH

Y W
AY

513-703

404-458

483-514 472-482

11-129

NY 22

GARDNER HILL RDCEMETERY  HILL RD

MA
DD

EN
 R

D
15

0-4
24

15950-15972
347-366

16035-16094

NY 43

13-91

13-
13

PROVOST R
D

NY 43

HOTEL RD

10-21

389-396 381-386370-380 ROUND MOUNTA
IN RD

OSGOOD RD

EAST RD9-426

NY
 22

RHINDRESS WAY

16
32

1-1
63

21
NY

 22

MOORE HILL RD

52-88

NY 22

16695-16826

SHORE WAY
22-40 32

-85

WILLIAMS RD

9-9
1092-1262

129-264

NY
 22

12
-54

AD
AM

S R
D

16
94

1-1
69

41

WHITMAN RD

NORA WAY
19-74

WH
ITM

AN
 RD

MICHELLE WAY

10-91

N CHUCKLEBERRY WAY
3-11

HEMLOCK RIDGE WAY

HEMLOCKRIDGE WAY

16672-
16672

16691-
16708

16645-
16668

42-90
3-30

80-104

30-36 5-21

MIDDLE WAY

108-1145-7
2

8-15

BIG ROCK WAY

CHUCKLEBERRY WAY

NY 22

WILLOW WAY
2-62

1326-1374

1386-1400

FIRE TOWER RD
88-88

11
-38

MAPLE WAY
62-62

BE
EC

H 
WA

Y

3-239

15
50

2-1
56

58

BURRBERRY WAY

172-566

MO
OR

E H
ILL

 R
D

350-777

NY 43

NY 43

NY 43
NY 43

NY 43

1644-1672

NY 43

17
-11

8

SO
UT

H 
RD

24
-29

0

84-266

41-58

LO
ST

Y R
D

5237-5311

51
68

-51
68

12-68

20-25

119-130

TOM TITUS RD
23-281

PINE WAY7-17

OA
K W

AY

742-843

ANDREWS LN
11-73922-1013

200
-44

1

16612-
16637 MOCKLER WAY

9-11

JONES RD
68-92

FIREHOUSE WAY13-26

591-727

732-885

10-15
JASMINE RD

203-318

NY
 22

16
46

3-1
65

96

83
-10

0

19
9-1

99

1918-1939

US 20

NY 43

42-86

CCC

DAM RD

PRESBYTERIAN

HILL
RD

384-464

HANKY MULL HILL
RD

76-102
TAYER       R

D

S

STEPHENTOWN

RD

S

ST
EP

HE
NT

OW
N

RD

GARFIELD

RD

GARFIELD RD

GA
RF

IEL
D

RD

GARFIELD
RD

GARFIELD RD

GARFIELD

RD
GA

RF
IEL

D

RD

VA
LLE

Y
VIE

W
RD

ROBINSON

HOLLOW
WAY

FIR
E

TO
WE

R

RD

TINLEY

RD

13-125WILDERNESS
WAY

NEWTON RD

NEWTON
RD

STAPLES

RD

STAPLES
RD

GR
AN

GE
HA

LL

RD

CRANSTON
HILL

RD

GEORGE HUNT RD

SUTHERLAND
RD

SUTHERLAND
RD

NY 43

NY 43

BRAINARD
RD

GREENMAN
HILL

RD

WI
NS

LO
W

RD

BATEMAN

RD

6-9
FAWN

RIDGE
WAY

NITTANY WAY

MARYS
CAMP RD

BORG RD

HAYES
WAY

OLD

COACH
WAY

210-315

74
-13

2 GARFIELD RD

GOOLD RD
8-856-170

GOOLD RD

141-180

GENTILE

RD

GENTILE
RD

PONDVIEW WAY

46-60

1-38
BROWNS RD

0-0

0-0

BARBARA WAY
4-55

KNAPPS RD

KNAPPS RD 177-231

124-244

WEBSTER

HILL
RD

23
0-2

94

WO
LF

S
DE

N RD

29
-54

100-156

21
-37

MOU
NT

AIN
 VI

EW
 W

AY

4-50

405-455

51
3-5

86
BL

AC
K

RIV
ER

RD

BLACK

RIVER

RD

GAME

REFUGE

RD

46-114
SHEPHERD RD

1-84
JOE

WARD RD

SADDLE

BACK

RIDGE

RD

22-275

CA
LV

IN
 C

OL
E R

D
3-3

68

GRIFFIN RD7-73

HORSE

HEAVEN
RD

HORSE

HEAVEN

RD

46-161

0-0

15
57

-16
30

OL
D

TO
WN

WA
Y

55-130

20

26

29

27

28

22

26

43

23

43

33

22

31

F2

F3

F4

F1

F5

F6

A2 E2

A3 E3

E4

E5

A1 E1

E6

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B1

D2

D3

D4

C2

D5

C3

D6

D1

C4

C5

C6

C1

G3

G4

G5

G6

R-1

R-U

E-F

R-1

R-1

R-1

E-F

E-F

R-1

C-I

C-I

R-1

R-U

R-U

R-U
Printed: 12/2022

Town of StephentownTown of Stephentown
Zoning MapZoning Map

0 1 20.5
Miles

0 10,000 20,0005,000
Feet

Zoning Legend
ZONE, ZONE DEFINITION

C-I, Commercial - Industrial

E-F, Extraction and Fill

R-1, Residential

R-U, Rural Use

Amended: 
Adopted: 1991

NOTE:  Special Flood Hazard Areas (100 year) and 500 year flood zones based on Q3 Flood 
Data provided by Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA). The digital Q3 Flood Data 
is designed to provide guidance and a general proximity of the location of Special Flood Hazard 
Areas. The digital Q3 Flood Data cannot be used to determine absolute delineation of flood risk 
boundaries, but instead should be seen as portraying zones of uncertainty and possible risks 
associated with flood inundation. Q3 Flood Data does not replace the existing hardcopy maps.

µ
Legend

Tax Parcels
Municipal Boundaries
Waterbodies
Grid Index

Flood Zones
100 Year
500 Year

Route Markers
Æ% County
Æþ State
£¤ US Highway

Streets
Interstate
US Highway
State
County
Local
Way

ADAMS RD - E6                                     
ANDREWS LN - D2,E2  
BARBARA WAY - E3   
BATEMAN RD - B2,B3 
BEECH WAY - E5  
BERKSHIRE WAY - E2 
BERT HAGER RD - C1,D1
BIG ROCK WAY - F5                                        
BLACK RIVER RD - D4,D5,D6,E6   
BORG RD - D3      
BRAINARD RD - B3,C3 
BROWNS RD - E3 
BURRBERRY WAY - F5  
CALVIN COLE RD - D4,D5
CCC DAM RD - E6 
CEMETERY HILL RD - E3,F3 
CHUCKLEBERRY WAY - E5,F5 
CORMIER WAY- E5, F5 
CRANSTON HILL RD - E3,E4 
EAST CREEK WAY - F3  
EAST RD - F3,F4,F5   
FAWN RIDGE WAY - C2,C3 
FIRE TOWER RD - B5,B6,C6
FIREHOUSE WAY - E3 
GARDNER HILL RD - E3 
GARFIELD RD - A1,A2,B1,B2,C2,D2,D3,E3         
GARVIN RD - D3    
GENTILE RD - B1,B2,C2,D2 
GEORGE HUNT RD - D3  
GILES RD - E5,F5                                           
GOODRICH HOLLOW RD - F1,F2              
GOOLD RD - D2                                          
GRANGE HALL RD - E3                                           
GREENMAN HILL RD - B3,B4                                   
GRIFFIN RD - B4,B5                                            
HANKY MULL HILL RD - B1                                    
HAYES WAY - B2                                              
HEMLOCK RIDGE WAY - E5                              
HORSE HEAVEN RD - B2,B3                               
HOTEL RD - E3                                            
JOE WARD RD - D2                                              
JONES RD - F4                                                           
KNAPPS RD - E2,F2  
LOSTY RD - E2,E3   
LOWER HEMLOCK WAY - E5 
MADDEN RD - F3,F4   
MAPLE WAY - E5  
MARYS CAMP RD - D3  
MICHELLE WAY - F5  
MIDDLE WAY - E5,F5
MILLER RD - D6
MOCKLER WAY - E5,F5  
MOORE HILL RD - E4,E5,E6
MOUNTAIN VIEW WAY - E3 
MURPHY WAY - E3   
NEWTON RD - D4,E4  
NITTANY WAY - C2 
NORA WAY - F5,F6 
NY 22 - E3,E4,E5,E6,F1,F2,F3,F4,F5  
NY 43 - B4,B5,C4,D3,D4,E3,F3
OAK WAY - F3   
ODELL RD - D2  
OLD COACH WAY - C2 
OLD MILL RD - D4   
OLD TOWN WAY - D5,D6 
OSGOOD RD - F2   
PARTRIDGE LN - E2
N CHUCKLEBERRY WAY - E5, F5
N PEASE RD - F3 
S PEASE RD - F2
PARTRIDGE LN - E2 
PINE WAY - F3
PONDVIEW WAY - B2 
PRESBYTERIAN HILL RD - E2,E3   
PRESCOTT WAY - D4   
PROVOST RD - F3 
QUAIL WAY - C2 
RHINDRESS WAY - F4      
ROBINSON HOLLOW WAY - F5,F6,G6   
ROUND MOUNTAIN RD - F3    
RUTLAND WAY - E3,F2,F3     
SADDLE BACK RIDGE RD - A1,B1   
SCHMICH RD - D3 
SHEPHERD RD - C4    
SHORE WAY - C4 
SHORT RD - B1    
SOUTH RD - B3,B4  
SOUTHARD RD - E2   
SPRAGUE RD - D1  
STAPLES RD - D3,E3     
S STEPHENTOWN RD - C1,D1,D2,D3,E3 
SUTHERLAND RD - D3,D4                 
TAYER RD - A1      
TINLEY RD - C3,C4   
TOM TITUS RD - D2     
TURNER HILL RD - A3,B3                       
US 20 - A1   
VALLEY VIEW RD - E4,F4   
WEBSTER HILL RD - A1  
WEMPLE RD - D1,D2,E2                         
WEST RD - E4,E5            
WEST ST - E1,E2   
WHITMAN RD - F5,F6   
WILDERNESS WAY - D4   
WILLIAMS RD - C4,C5                           
WILLOW WAY - F3                              
WINSLOW RD - C1                               
WOLFS DEN RD - C1                       
WOODARD RD - A1                                    
WYOMANOCK RD - E2,F2 


